
Datum: NAD 1983
Projection: State Plane
Texas South Central
Zone: 14 North
Units: Feet
Basemap: ESRI Street Map

Date: December 2021

Prepared By: BGE

Job No.: 6021-01

BGE, Inc.
10777 Westheimer, Suite 400, Houston TX 77042

Tel: 281-558-8700   Fax: 281-558-9701

C
:\U

se
rs

\k
de

m
m

er
le

\O
ne

D
riv

e 
- B

G
E,

 In
c\

Ar
cG

IS
 P

ro
 - 

PR
O

JE
C

TS
\L

an
dm

ar
k 

Tr
ac

t E
C

O
 E

xh
ib

its
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

La
nd

m
ar

k 
St

an
da

rd
 P

er
m

it 
Ex

hi
bi

ts
\L

an
dm

ar
k 

St
an

da
rd

 P
er

m
it 

Ex
hi

bi
ts

.a
pr

x

Exhibit 1
Vicinity Map

Landmark Industries, LLC
827.8-acre Landmark Tract

Standard Permit Area Exhibits
Harris County, Texas

Harris County

W
aller County

Fort Bend
County

Harris County

TEXAS

³

0 1.8 3.6
Miles

0 3 6
Kilometers

Permit Boundary

County Boundary

Scale: 1 IN = 1.8 MI

SWG-2019-00234 Landmark INdustries, LLC. Page 1 of 21



PEM1C

Pf

Pf

Pf

PUBFx

PUSCx

PUSCx

R5UBFxR5UBH

PUBHx

Pf

PUBHh

PEM1Ch

R4SBCx

R4SBC

PFO1A

R5UBFx

PSS1A

PUBFx
PEM1Cx
R5UBH

R5UBFx PUBFx

R5UBH
Ar

ArAr

Ar

Ar

Cd

KauA

Ar

Kf

Kf

KauA

Bear Creek

99

Harris
County

Waller
County

Fort Bend
County

10

290

Prepared By: BGE

Job No.: 6021-01

BGE, Inc.
10777 Westheimer, Suite 400, Houston TX 77042

Tel: 281-558-8700   Fax: 281-558-9701

C
:\U

se
rs

\k
de

m
m

er
le

\O
ne

D
riv

e 
- B

G
E,

 In
c\

Ar
cG

IS
 P

ro
 - 

PR
O

JE
C

TS
\L

an
dm

ar
k 

Tr
ac

t E
C

O
 E

xh
ib

its
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

La
nd

m
ar

k 
St

an
da

rd
 P

er
m

it 
Ex

hi
bi

ts
\L

an
dm

ar
k 

St
an

da
rd

 P
er

m
it 

Ex
hi

bi
ts

.a
pr

x

³

0 1,800 3,600

US Feet
0 550 1,100

Meters

Cypress Creek

Exhibit 2
Background Data – Topographic Map

Landmark Industries, LLC
827.8-acre Landmark Tract

Standard Permit Area Exhibits
Harris County, Texas

Datum: NAD 1983
Projection: Texas State Plane
Zone:  South Central
Units: Feet
Basemap: USGS Topographic Quadrangle Map
Addicks, Cypress, Katy, and Warren Lake, Texas (2019)

Permit Boundary

FEMA 100-Year
Floodplain

Stream (NHD)

Soil (SSURGO)

National Wetland
Inventory Wetland

Scale: 1 IN = 1,800 FT

Date: December 2021

Project Location

SWG-2019-00234 Landmark INdustries, LLC. Page 2 of 21



Datum: NAD 1983
Projection: State Plane
Texas South Central
Zone: 14 North
Units: Feet
Basemap: Nearmap 2021

Date: December 2021

Prepared By: BGE

Job No.: 6021-01

BGE, Inc.
10777 Westheimer, Suite 400, Houston TX 77042

Tel: 281-558-8700   Fax: 281-558-9701

C
:\U

se
rs

\k
de

m
m

er
le

\O
ne

D
riv

e 
- B

G
E,

 In
c\

Ar
cG

IS
 P

ro
 - 

PR
O

JE
C

TS
\L

an
dm

ar
k 

Tr
ac

t E
C

O
 E

xh
ib

its
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

La
nd

m
ar

k 
St

an
da

rd
 P

er
m

it 
Ex

hi
bi

ts
\L

an
dm

ar
k 

St
an

da
rd

 P
er

m
it 

Ex
hi

bi
ts

.a
pr

x

Exhibit 3
Aquatic Resources
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Standard Permit Area Exhibits
Harris County, Texas
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Exhibit 4
Proposed Land Plan

Landmark Industries, LLC
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Harris County, Texas
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Standard Permit Area Exhibits
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